Professor Puzzle - Games & Puzzles 1
2022
PUZZLES
Find us on social media
@ProfessorPuzzleLtd
@professorpuzzleltd
Puzzles
Great Minds

Totally Tropical
Contents
How to order
1
2
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
15
16
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
Welcome to our 2022 catalogue! We’ve spent the last
year working harder on new products than ever before.
In Bristol, our specialist games design studio has been
busy creating a new world-class games range.
At our London HQ, our Escape Room developers are
setting new boundaries and redefining the puzzle market.
And we have had more talented, hard-working people
join us than ever before. From London to Chicago, Hong
Kong to mainland China, and Bristol to Fareham, our
ever-strengthening team remains our secret source.
As well as, of course, our wonderful customers. Thank
you for all of your support over the recent (turbulent!)
months and years. We really do appreciate it.
We can’t wait to show you our 2022 collection and hope
you enjoy playing our new games and puzzles!
Website: www.professorpuzzle.com
Phone: +44 (0)20 3829 0844
Email: sales@professorpuzzle.com
2 www.professorpuzzle.com Professor Puzzle - Games & Puzzles 3
Set of 5 (Men)
Aristotle’s Number Puzzle
Darwin’s Egg of
Evolution Puzzle
Galileo’s Globe Puzzle
Archimedes’
Tangram Puzzle
GM1124
PACK  : 6
PRICE : £6.25
RRP : £15.00
GM1095
PACK  : 6
PRICE: £5.00
RRP: £12.00
GM1097
PACK  : 6
PRICE: £5.00
RRP: £12.00
GM1100
PACK  : 6
PRICE: £6.25
RRP: £15.00
GM1096
PACK  : 12
PRICE: £3.33
RRP: £8.00